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SACE Registration Number:
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word count ________

This issues study is assessed using the following specific features:

	Knowledge and Understanding
	Analysis and Evaluation
	Communication

	KU1
	AE1
	C1

	KU3
	AE2
	C2

	
	
	C3
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